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Women / 5 / L5 C2 grp1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla O'Connell585
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.475 9.550 9.4759.750 38.250
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sydney Yu586
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.350 9.200 9.5009.075 37.125
2 2 3 1 2 

2 

Mia Bayliss502
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.500 8.400 9.0758.800 34.775
7 5 5 3 3 

3 

Peyton Neumann510
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.850 8.525 8.8258.450 34.650
4 3 7 5 4 

4 

Alexa Nahoom8599
International Gold

8.750 8.100 8.3509.175 34.375
5 7 2 10 5 

5 

Olivia Williams949
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 7.650 8.8008.875 34.325
3 8 4 6 6 

6 

Reagan Biondi504
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.600 8.475 9.0257.800 33.900
6 4 10 4 7 

7 

Madeline Swanson515
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.400 8.350 8.4008.200 33.350
8 6 8T 9 8 

8 

Korra Damron954
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 7.250 8.6508.200 32.300
10 9 8T 8 9 

9 

Alexis Dorman947
Coast Elite - FL

8.300 6.000 8.7508.550 31.600
9 10 6 7 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 C2 grp2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lana Marie Cepeda584
Head Over Heels-NJ

9.450 9.325 9.6259.800 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Bennardo503
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

9.000 8.850 9.2508.650 35.750
2T 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Olivia Alexander530
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.800 8.8508.200 34.650
4 3 7 6T 3 

3 

Annalee Watts8600
International Gold

8.550 8.100 8.9008.975 34.525
7 8 2 5 4 

4 

Kara McGuire509
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.675 8.550 8.8508.425 34.500
5 5 5 6T 5 

5 

Grace Mercer8601
International Gold

8.600 7.950 9.2508.625 34.425
6 9 4 2T 6 

6 

Laci Ann Sciremammano513
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

9.000 8.750 8.2008.275 34.225
2T 4 6 8 7 

7 

Shannon Newton511
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

7.700 8.425 9.1008.050 33.275
9 6 8 4 8 

8 

Alexa Frazzetto507
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

8.250 8.175 7.9007.350 31.675
8 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 C2 grp3
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samahra Wright8363
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 9.025 9.5008.875 36.900
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Ashley Hoffmann8353
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.475 9.1508.850 36.525
4T 1 4 5 2 

2 

Kayla Wynkoop516
GMGC Rocky Point- NY

9.350 8.750 9.2508.525 35.875
2 5 6 4 3 

3 

Logan Ward7879
Future Flipz

9.300 8.375 9.4258.750 35.850
3 6 5 2 4 

4 

Sabrina Humphrey8361
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.100 9.3508.200 35.700
4T 2 8 3 5 

5 

Callie Vaughn8362
Brandy Johnson's

8.150 8.850 9.0008.900 34.900
9 4 2 7 6 

6 

Isabella Thoene533
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 8.225 9.0508.300 34.425
6T 7 7 6 7 

7 

Ashlyn Pinner8603
International Gold

8.650 7.750 8.2008.950 33.550
8 9 1 8 8 

8 

Haley Rizzo532
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 7.800 7.9007.475 32.025
6T 8 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Head Over Heels-NJ 5S 113.575 28.275 28.075 28.625 28.600
11 1 1

2 Brandy Johnson's 5S 109.825 27.600 27.600 26.625 28.000
22 2 3

3 International Gold 5S 103.750 26.000 24.150 27.100 26.500
34 4 2

4 Gymnastics Etc - FL 5S 101.100 26.500 24.825 23.975 25.800
43 3 4
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GMGC Rocky Point- NY 5L 107.275 27.350 26.350 25.975 27.600
11 1 1
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